2002
2001
2002
2001
2003
2001
2002

2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001

2002
2003
2002
2001
2001
2002

2002
2001
2003
2002
2001
2002

KM 4

Sprung

Sophie Thorwarth
Christin Mielke
Luca-Marie Bierfreund
Jonna Behncke

Luisa Gutschow
Anna Michelle Sodies

Janina Bogumil

Barren

Luisa Gutschow
Janina Bogumil
Sophie Thorwarth
Mira Kunstmann
Jonna Behncke

Karolin Fehrmann

Balken

Sophie Thorwarth
Luisa Giitschow
Luca-Marie Bierfreund
Anna Michelle Sodies
Karolin Fehrmann

Annika Metzger

Boden

Sophie Thorwarth
Anna Michelle Sodies
Luisa Gutschow
Annika Metzger
Christin Mielke

Luca-Marie Bierfreund

1. SC Norderstedt
MTV Heide

TSV Kucknitz

TSV Heiligenhafen
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Schwarzenbek

TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Schwarzenbek
1. SC Norderstedt
TSV Uetersen

TSV Heiligenhafen
TSV Kronshagen

1. SC Norderstedt
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Kucknitz

TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Kronshagen
TSB Flensburg

1. SC Norderstedt
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSV Schwarzenbek
TSB Flensburg
MTV Heide

TSV Kucknitz

D-Note E-Note

4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40
4,40

3,30
3,30
3,40
3,50
3,60
3,30

3,60
3,00
3,20
2,70
2,40
2,50

3,70
3,80
3,60
3,50
3,60
3,40

Turnerjugend-Pokalwettkampf Geratefinale KM -

8,40
8,05
7,85
7,75
7,60
7,10
6,50

8,35
8,25
7,80
7,55
7,00
6,00

8,10
7,95
7,55
7,50
6,20
5,75

8,50
7,95
7,50
7,55
7,30
7,45

abzigl.

Penalty Endnote

12,80
12,45
12,25
12,15
12,00
11,50
10,90

11,65
11,55
11,20
11,05
10,60

9,30

11,70
10,95
10,75
10,20
8,60
8,25

12,20
11,75
11,10
11,05
10,90
10,85

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rang
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1996
1996
1997
1996
1998
1997
1995

1996
1997
1995
1996
1996
1999
1999

1996
1999
2000
1998
1998
1997

1996
1999
1995
2000
1997
1997
1995

Raisdorf,

Sprung

Lea Friedl-Schulz
Annmarie Vollert
Vanessa Ziesenitz
Jule Fiebelkorn
Nina Jarck

Linda Niendorf

Pauline Haase

Barren

Lea Friedl- Schulz
Lena Luther
Lydia Ehmer
Annmarie Vollert
Jule Fiebelkorn
Lisa Plath

Janina Weil

Balken
Annmarie Vollert
Janina Weil3
Alina Schuster
Anna Hinge
Mareen Jacobs

Lena Luther

Boden

Annmarie Vollert
Paula Herrmann
Lydia Ehmer
Alina Schuster
Vanessa Ziesenitz
Laura Schultz

Pauline Haase

18. November 2012

TSV Russee
Rendsburger TSV
Kieler TV

MTV Heide
Eckernférder MTV
TSB Flensburg
MTV Heide

TSV Russee

TSV Uetersen

TSV Trittau
Rendsburger TSV
MTV Heide
Oldenburger SV
TSV Schwarzenbek

Rendsburger TSV
TSV Schwarzenbek
1. SC Norderstedt
TSB Flensburg
TSV Trittau

TSV Uetersen

Rendsburger TSV
TSV Russee

TSV Trittau

1. SC Norderstedt
Kieler TV

TSV Trittau

MTV Heide

D-Note E-Note

3,90
4,50
4,50
4,10
4,50
4,50
3,90

3,70
3,60
3,60
3,20
3,50
3,20
3,50

4,20
3,50
3,90
3,90
3,70
3,90

3,90
4,30
4,20
4,00
4,40
4,10
4,10

9,00
8,40
8,15
8,50
8,00
7,75
7,25

8,45
8,15
7,90
8,10
7,80
7,55
6,80

8,25
8,00
7,50
7,45
6,95
6,70

8,45
8,00
8,00
8,05
7,50
7,50
7,30

abzigl.

Penalty Endnote

12,90
12,90
12,65
12,60
12,50
12,25
11,15

12,15
11,75
11,50
11,30
11,30
10,75
10,30

12,45
11,50
11,40
11,35
10,65
10,60

12,35
12,30
12,20
12,05
11,90
11,60
11,40

Rang
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